SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K

3 MARCH 2013
FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry
Number
428
43
417
475
482
312
127
245
419
1006
256
105
271
374
411
11
175
320
347
449
4
388
90
326
432
384
453
469
114
86
295
1013
381
438
414
205
213
180
60
98
1007
468
272
204

Forename
Adrian
Mike
Paul
Matt
Tomasz
Andrew
simon
BILLY
Justin
Elliot
CULVIN
JAMES
HAMISH
ROSS
Duncan
Reuben
charlie
NIKKI
Guy
Mark
Lee

Gary
STEPHEN
will
Jamie
DAVID
Mark
Mark
ANDREW
JAMIE
DANIEL
Gordon
STEPHEN
lan
James
Jim

JUD
ANDREW
Simon
David
Ryan
Aidan
ROBERT
Craig

Surname
Bonner
Bisson
Church
Huxtable
Mietki
Ridley
crabtree
MCGREEVY
Matthews
Cheesman
MILMER
CAMPBELL
MURRAY
WAYNE
Wells
Skinner
griffiths
SANDELL
Stout
Buffery
Stainer
Woolnough
BRIDGER
shaylor
Gleeson
WILSON
Goodwin
Brown
CHISHOLM
BOATSWAIN
POVEY
Simpson
WILES
Fishon
Rowland
Kay

KIRK
HANNAFORD
Hearn
Brylewski
Ford
Compton
MURRAY
Jones

10K Race

M/F  position
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Time
36.11
36.40
36.49
38.17
38.20
38.21
38.23
38.33
38.38
39.01
39.04
39.06
39.15
39.27
39.34
39.42
39.58
40.01
40.02
40.11
40.17
40.19
40.20
40.25
40.27
40.28
40.35
40.41
40.44
40.48
40.50
41.01
41.03
41.03
41.12
41.17
41.17
41.21
41.31
41.37
41.42
41.48
41.58
41.59

Club

Lordshill Road runners

Purbeck Runners

PURBECK RUNNERS
PURBECK RUNNERS
PURBECK RUNNERS
PURBECK RUNNERS

Poole AC
Westbourne R C
LITTLEDOWN HARRIERS

Wimborne AC
Royal Manor of Portland

PURBECK RUNNERS

LITTLEDOWN HARRIERS
RMPAC

Royal Manor Of Portland AC

Bournemouth AC
POOLE RUNNERS
Bournemouth AC
Wimborne AC

PURBECK RUNNERS



SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K

3 MARCH 2013
FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry
Number
181
45
423
297
129
107
91
247
330
140
145
27
36
407
484
443
409
331
24
16
238
368
56
196
290
259
42
418
178
48
183
359
189
202
169
319
395
442
1008
250
433
84
96
212

Forename
IAIN
Nicholas
Ivan

BEN
JONATHAN
peter
SCOTT
JOHN
PHILIP
HOWARD
LUKE
Charlotte
Dave
Chris
Luke
Matthew
lan
DAVID
Colin
Matt

Jim
JEREMY
Jamie
Darren
MICHAEL
adam
Caroline
Gary
Lorna
Mark
Hannily
YVONNE
DAVID
NICK
Andrew
Anne-Marie
Paul
Stuart
David
James
Colin
GREG
NEIL
CHRIS

Surname
HARDY
Howcroft
Prince
PRINT
CROOM
cartlidge
BRIMICOMBE
MCKENZIE
SLEMON
DOE
DOWSETT
Halford
Owen
Peach
Venfeld
Hooton
Barnes
SMALL
White
Seager
Loyd
WALE
Miller
Ironside
PETERS
mitchell
Rowley
Moore
Haines
Ashby
Harvey
TIBBLE
HILL
JERRARD
Gonsalves
Samuel
Dixon-Box
Cobb
Read
McPhail
Wood
BLACKMAN
BROOKS
KIRBY

10K Race

M/F  position
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Time
42.02
42.09
42.26
42.33
42.37
42.42
42.42
42.47
42.52
42.52
43.02
43.02
43.04
43.09
43,11
43.13
43.18
43.20
43.25
43.42
43.48
43.49
43.50
43.59
44.03
44.06
44.22
44.26
44.31
44.34
44.40
44.43
44.45
44.47
44.49
44.49
44.51
44.54
45.02
45.07
45.11
45.14
45.14
45.18

Club

HARDLEY RUNNERS
PURBECK RUNNERS
NEW FOREST RUNNERS
LITTLEDOWN HARRIERS
Purbeck Runners

WESTBOURNE RUNNING CLUB

Dorset Police

DORSET DODDLERS

Bournemouth AC

Purbeck Runners

Z00M

PURBECK RUNNERS



SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K

3 MARCH 2013
FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry
Number
263
589
285
390
185
92
110
80
166
1009
363
426
37
373
254
394
394
151
167
451
452
35
103
459
387
327
75
405
421
197
367
251
214
279
292
117
404
38
466
448
462
361
318
79

Forename
Steve
Chris
tim
KATRINA
Mark
JON
JASON
Andrew
PAUL
Adam
STEVE
Antony
Stephen
Darren
CHRIS
Sarah
Alison
Matt
DEBI
Michael
Linn
Anthony
Ross
Rory
Nic
CHRIS
PAULA
Richard
Patrick
RICKY
CARL
Matt
James
Matt
STEVEN
COYN
Rick
Julie
Clare
James
Simon
ADAM
LUKE
SARAH

Surname
Moreton
Farr
pantlin
YERBURY
Heath
BRITTAIN
CHARLTON
Beeson
GODDARD
Newman
TREND
Robins
Boontam
Watts
MILLER
Lear
Pope
Enock
GODFREY
Halpenny

Erixon Sahlstrom

Taylor
Butler
Stamp
woollard
SHEARING
BARKER
Rouse
Hellyer
JAMES
WADDINGTON
Mellor
Kirkpatrick
Norman
PHILLIPS
COEN
Bovill
Boontam
Scott
Grant
Mackie
TRAVERS
RYAN
BEAK

10K Race
M/F  position
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
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Time
45.22
45.26
45.27
45.30
45.34
45.37
45.38
45.42
45.45
45.50
45,57
45.58
45.58
46.00
46.02
46.04
46.04
46.05
46.10
46.11
46.11
46.13
46.14
46.19
46.23
46.24
46.26
46.33
46.36
46.40
46.42
46.44
46.56
46.57
47.01
47.02
47.03
47.08
47.19
47.30
47.31
47.32
47.32
47.33

Club

Z00M

PURBECK RUNNERS

PURBECK RUNNERS

POOLE RUNNERS

Purbeck Runners



SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K

3 MARCH 2013
FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry
Number
61
323
356
200
477
456
260
348
70
416
108
450
281
413
275
93
150
252
410
191
351
144
170
379
174
434
366
95
142
242
66
253
336
26
362
415
300
393
154
287
309
289
73
268

Forename
Richard
CHRISTIAN
Barry
Paul
Dave
Naomi
John
CHRIS
LEON
Aaron
MARTIN
Tony
MARC
Steve
Lorraine
BILL
JAMES
TOM
Matthew
lan

Neil
DEBBIE
MARK
Kirsty
DAN
John
Peter
TRACY
matthew
GARY
ALEXANDER
MARK
PETER
Brian
COLIN
Mike
TOM
Kinga
Andrew
chris
ROBERT
lan
MICHAEL
BRIAN

Surname
Troke
SCACCIANOCE
Telling
Jenkins
Head
Chaney
Mollaghan
STREET
ATKINS
Kingston
CASSIDY
Holmes
OBORZA
Lomas
Naylor
BROCKLESBY
ELLIOTT
MEPHAM
Southgate
Hitching
Sutton
DOWSETT
GORGON
Weston
GREEN
Hebron
Vincent
BROOKS
domeney
MANT
ALEXANDER
MIDGLEY
SMITH
Pettit
TRAVI
Lawton
RAINSBURY
Ziolko
Evans
parkin
REYNOLDS
Pearson
BARBER
MULGREW
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10K Race
M/F  position

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Time
47.33
47.39
47.40
47.44
47.47
47.48
47.48
47.49
47.51
47.55
47.57
48.02
48.07
48.10
48.17
48.18
48.19
48.20
48.25
48.26
48.28
48.35
48.37
48.42
48.47
48.47
48.48
48.52
49.00
49.04
49.12
49.30
49.31
49.32
49.35
49.36
49.39
49.40
49.40
49.41
49.45
49.47
49.50
49.55

Club

Littledown Harriers
Reading Roadrunners

WESTBOURNE RC

Purbeck Runners

DORSET DODDLERS RC

BOURNEMOUTH JOGGERS

PURBECK RUNNERS

PURBECK RUNNERS
Christchurch Runners
WOODSTOCK HARRIERS



SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K
3 MARCH 2013

FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry 10K Race
Number Forename Surname M/F position  Time Club
97 ROBERT BROWN M 177 49.59 POOLE RUNNERS
83 Anna Beyer F 178 50.02 Bournemouth Joggers
109 MELANIE CASTAGNA F 179 50.03
1012 Yoel Adamer m 180 50.06
76 Luke Batham M 181 50.13
398 Crew Eugenia M 182 50.20
386 Raj Witt F 183 50.33
316 Peter Rousseau M 184 50.34
219 Dave lawton M 185 50.34 Purbeck Runners
19 Kevin Faulkner M 186 50.37
1015 Tim Fear m 187 50.42
1005 Luke Harvey-Mott M 188 50.54
152 FIONA ERRINGTON F 189 50.54
161 Tom Frampton M 190 50.57
240 MARK MAJOR M 191 50.58
342 JOE STANLEY M 192 51.09
62 Nigel Sharp M 193 51.12 PGDT runners
78 GARETH BAYNHAM M 194 51.17
273 BARBARA MURRAY F 195 51.17 PURBECK RUNNERS
163 COLIN FRY M 196 51.27 DORSET POLICE
401 Darren Parker M 197 51.31
420 Ray Turton M 198 51.39
280 LISA OAKES F 199 51.56
33 Jun Aga-in M 200 52.10
358 Christian Thomas M 201 52.12
221 MARK LE GRAND M 202 52.13
412 Jason Pope M 203 52.14
328 JOANNA SHORT F 204 52.15
269 NICK MULLINGS M 205 52.19
424 Tanya Farrar F 206 52.28
467 Lizzy Campbell F 207 52.53
399 Geoff Collins M 208 52.58
220 paula lawton-archer F 209 53.00 Purbeck Runners
74 MATTHEW BARBER M 210 53.03
222 WAYNE LEWIS M 211 53.03
63 PATRICK AKERS M 212 53.07
444 Grace Daw F 213 53.08
29 Attila Kiss M 214 53.08
57 Sharon Ives F 215 53.14 Purbeck Runners
87 BELINDA BOLAR F 216 53.27 PURBECK RUNNERS
21 Tim Seymour M 217 53.27 Purbeck Runners
445 Michael Jones M 218 53.47
346 Daniel Story M 219 53.49
72 HOLLY AYTON-ROBINSON F 220 53.52



SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K

3 MARCH 2013
FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry
Number
365
303
54
427
371
396
274
454
50
59
209
463
67
457
69
378
397
447
85
352
473
317
349
357
354
82
40
239
25
299
298
153
345
343
190
284
164
446
439
265
173
58
187
159

Forename
Lucinda
Sam
robert
Andrew
STEVE
John
JEMMA
Dominique
Gill
Louise
Stephen
Neil
CHARLIE
Fiona
MICHAEL
GENNA
Tim
Becky
ANDREW
Roland
Robin
DAVE
Claire
Mike
SAMANTHA
Gail
~Adrian
MICHAEL
Larraine
megan
martin
GLYN
MARTIN
Naomi
Claire
STEVEN
Tom

Will

Rob
MICHAEL
ANDREW
Alli

Mike
MELANIE

Surname
Upton
Rainsbury
Raynor
Chinchen
WATERSON
Beringer
MURRAY
Baker
Sadler
Mack
Kerry
Jones
ALLEN
Rogers
ANTHONY
WEST
Farrer
Cook
BLAND
Suveges
Cooper
RUSS
Stuckey
Terry
TAYLIOR
Bennett
Westmore
LYNAM
White
proctor
proctor
ETHELSTON
STOCKLEY
Stanley
Hill-Smith
ORTON
Galpin
Prive
Walter
MOSS
GREEN
Belkessa
Hennessy
FITZSIMON

10K Race

M/F  position

MEMZTLLLLLLLEETTMmEZLLEE T TTmmTINmTLLLImEnmnnmnmnmnm <

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Time Club

53.57

54.03

54.09

54.11

54.13

54.19

54.24 LYTCHETT STRIDERS
54.25

54.28 Purbeck Runners
54.31

54.31

54.32

54.36 PURBECK RUNNERS
54.40

54.53 DORSET DODDLERS
55.00

55.02

55.14

55.16

55.24

55.28

55.32

55.34 Bournemouth Joggers
55.35 Littledown Harriers
55.37

55.39

55.44

55.47

55.53

55.54

55.54

56.01

56.10 PURBECK RUNNERS
56.11

56.26

56.26

56.28

56.50

56.51

56.51

57.05

57.07

57.07

57.15 DORSET DODDLERS



SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K
3 MARCH 2013

FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry 10K Race
Number Forename Surname M/F position  Time Club

206 CHARLENE KEIGHTLEY F 265 57.17

301 PAUL RAINSBURY M 266 57.20

341 ESTA STANLEY F 267 57.20

302 KAROLINA RAINSBURY F 268 57.27

132 GARY DAUBNEY M 269 57.27

267 BARRINGTON MUDD M 270 57.36 Fetch Everyone
128 Rob Crocker M 271 57.41

425 Matt Williams M 272 57.41

400 Robert Spencer M 273 57.42

461 Steve Vincent M 274 57.43

353 KAY TANNER F 275 57.43

460 Hayley James F 276 57.51

184 ANEKA HAWKINS F 277 57.53

130 Caraline Dart F 278 57.54

241 WENDY MANSELL F 279 57.54 PURBECK RUNNERS
321 Brian Sanderson M 280 58.06 Purbeck Runners
311 Joanne Reynolds F 281 58.08

429 Clare McDermott F 282 58.10

12 Sue Cadwaladr F 283 58.12

168 CLAIRE GODFREY F 284 58.23

464 Toby Cox M 285 58.23

81 Kirsty Bell F 286 58.25

1011 Richard Crisp m 287 58.33

1004 Daniel Bird m 288 58.43

440 Carla Villa F 289 58.48

1 Ellen Meager F 290 58.49

430 Sarah Ward F 291 58.50

294 SARAH POPE F 292 58.58

138 LEIGH DICKENS M 293 59.02

249 PAUL MCLINTIC M 294 59.06 PURBECK RUNNERS
308 DAISY REID F 295 59.08

307 BETH REID F 296 59.18

422 Sophie Barton F 297 59.26

470 Simone Greenfield F 298 59.28

403 Spencer Frampton M 299 59.30

243 PAUL MAULKERSON M 300 59.30

402 Karl Welch M 301 59.36

474 Ricky Smithers M 302 59.45

111 ZODWA CHASOKELA F 303 59.49 PURBECK RUNNERS
305 Melanie Reed F 304 59.59

9 Suzanne Charman F 305 60.02

51 Hannah Flemming F 306 60.16 Purbeck Runners
113 PHILLIPPA CHICK F 307 60.25

52 Anjie Flemming F 308 60.32 Purbeck Runners



SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K

3 MARCH 2013
FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry
Number
248
237
380
479
437
264
216
136
15
148
332
112
119
192
14
441
476
276
13
333
431
126
375
193
176
194
364
458
325
135
65
122
481
480
71
143
1003
355
1001
177
1010
77
334
34

Forename
TARA
sam
TESSA
Bob
Emma
LES
Chris
Gareth
Barbara
ROBERT
STACEY
ZO0E
JASON
Karen
Jacqueline
Ali
Jason
ROSS
Angie
EMMA
Mo
kayleigh
Jo
PENNY
SARAH
Theresa
CLARE
Paula
NICKY
Adrian
TISH
CAROLINE
Julie
Caroline
KATIE
LAURA
Cheryl
Roberta
Anna
Tayler
Wayne
JEMIMA-MOON
MATT
Claire

Surname
MCLINTIC
lowrey
WHITE
Stephenson
Risk
MORRIS
Lane
Davies
Geldart
EDWARDS
SMITH
CHEGWYN
COLEMAN
Hoare
Nicol
Cobb
Welton
NEAL
Rowles
SMITH
Eccleston
crabtree
Wedall
HODGSON
GROOM
Holden
TROKE
Lock
SELBY
Davies
ALBERRY
CONNOLLY
Stanley
Granger
ATKINSON
DOWLING
Leung
Taylor
Burkitt
Groom
Savage
BAYLISS
SMITH
Karnatz

10K Race

M/F  position
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309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Time
60.45
61.04
61.23
61.23
61.40
61.45
61.54
61.57
62.00
62.04
62.08
62.09
62.11
62.11
62.16
62.23
62.41
62.46
62.57
62.59
63.00
63.01
63.01
63.04
63.07
63.11
63.13
63.34
63.39
63.39
63.50
64.05
64.07
64.09
64.16
64.18
64.21
64.21
64.41
64.46
64.57
64.58
64.58
64.58

Club
PURBECK RUNNERS

WESTBOURNE RC

VETS AC

VICTORY AC

Purbeck Runners

Christchurch Runners

PURBECK

PURBECK RUNNERS



SOUTHBOURNE FAST AND FLAT 10K
3 MARCH 2013

FINAL RESULTS - ALL ENTRIES

Entry 10K Race
Number Forename Surname M/F position  Time Club

296 JENNY PRIDE F 353 64.58

360 NICOLE TOBIAS F 354 65.07

17 Rowena Marsh F 355 65.16

338 Rebekah Spalding F 356 65.18

478 Karen Hacker-Stokes F 357 65.18

465 Laura Taylor F 358 65.41

125 RACHEL COWDRILL F 359 66.03

291 Hannah Pettifer F 360 66.06 Purbeck Runners
406 Josie Rogers F 361 66.09

286 Benjamin Pantling M 362 66.16

255 SARAH MILLS F 363 66.19

376 LOUISE WEIR F 364 66.25

207 GABRIELLA KELEMEN F 365 66.36

369 LUCIE WARD F 366 66.37

201 Elizabeth Jenkins F 367 66.39 Bournemouth Joggers
147 PETER DURRANT M 368 67.04

158 Jodie Firmin F 369 67.06

306 DIANE REES F 370 67.08

157 Simon Firmin M 371 67.10

53 Nigel Knight M 372 67.27

377 Emma Weir F 373 67.35

155 ANNE FENDLEY F 374 67.40

44 Anne Rutherford F 375 67.42 Westbourne
89 JEANETTE BOYLAND F 376 67.44

179 ANTHONY HAND M 377 67.52

139 Lucy DIFFEY F 378 68.20

49 Christopher Troke M 379 68.21 Purbeck Runners
261 Ruth Moody-Jones F 380 68.22

472 Graham Lawrence M 381 68.25

20 Stacey Faulkner F 382 68.32

471 Jannine Aston F 383 68.38

116 ROSE CLARKE F 384 69.10 PURBECK RUNNERS
149 REBECCA ELKINGTON-CLARKE F 385 69.30

121 Claudia Collins F 386 69.32

141 Josie Doman F 387 69.46

146 CHLOE DURRANT F 388 71.10

131 ALISON DAUBNEY F 389 71.23

41 Trudy Allen F 390 72.52 Purbeck Runners
47 Sarah Colquhoun F 391 72.53 Purbeck Runners
483 Crystal Dennis F 392 73.00

339 Kate Spurling F 393 74.35

455 Martine Warhurst F 394 74.54

293 JOSIE PLUMRIDGE F 395 77.39



